No. PRI/Kh-2/A'bad/03 Directorate of Primary Education Block No.12, First floor, Dr. Jivraj Mehta Bhavan. G.S. Gandhinagar.

NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

Certified that the Directorate of Primary Education, G.S., Gandhinagar has no objection for opening Prince Ashok Raje GaekWad School (Primary Section) Vadodara, run by Rani Devyaniraje, GaekWar Trust, Vadodara seeking affiliation with the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi for their Primary Section which is going to start from Academic Year 2004-2005.

It is clarified that the State Government would not bear any administrative financial or any other responsibility for the maintenance for the said school and salaries or any other liability of the teaching and

non teaching staff of the school.

PRIMARY EDUCATION

Date: 31/03/2004 Place: Gandhinagar.

To, The President Rani Devyaniraje, GaekWar Trust,

Dhairya Prasad Palace, Lalbaud Main Road,

Vadodara-390011.

Gaekwad School Vadodara - 390 011, Gujarat, India.

Ashokraje Gaekwad School lodara - 390 011, Gujarat, India.



CERTIFICATE

Certified that subject to following conditions the Government of Gujarat has no objection to Rani Devyanitaje Gaekwar Trust, Vadodara being considered for affiliation to Central Board Of Secondary Education (CBSE) New Delhi for Prince Ashukraje Gzekwad Schoo, Vededara (Std VIII To X English Medium)

- The proposed school shall not admit students studying in primary/secondary schools of State Government or the Schools grant-in-aided by the State Government 2
- Admissions to the proposed school shall in no way effect directly or indirectly to the above mentioned schools. If the school will be closed or will be running in less than the entire Administrative and Financial Liabilities or any other liability shall be that of the trust and
- The benefits given to the employees to the grant-in-ald school of Government of Gujarat will not be made available by the State Government to the employees of proposed school or in other words State Government shall not bear any liability in respect of the proposed
- The proposed school shall not use the premises including staff. play ground or any moveable or immovable property of any other school registered under
- The State Government will not bear any financial or administrative responsibility of the proposed school. The State Government will not be responsible, if the school/institution breaches of any rules/norms or regulations laid down by above said board 6
- The institution shall have to obtain necessary permission of Government of India and other concerned authorities where it is necessary.

This NOC is valid for six months from the date of issue.

As soon as the school gets affiliation with CBSE, it will submit a copy of the letter of affiliation to the Gujarat Secondary and Higher Secondary Board, Gandhinagar as well as Education Department of the State Gov. and will get itself registered at Gujarat Secondary and Higher Secondary Board, Gandhinagar

G.L.PATEL)

Deputy Secretary to the Govt of Gujaret. Education Department

Place: Gandhinagar

No.MSB-1208-1382-CHH Education Department,

Sachivalaya, Gandhinagar

To The Commission -r of Mid-day-Meal and Schools, Gandhinager. She Chairman, Gujarat Secondary Education Board, Gandhinagar.

The Secretary Central Board Of Secondary Education, Shiksha Kundra, 2. Community

Secretary, Rank Davyaniraje Gaekwar Yrust, Charrya Prasad, faithaug Ruan, Vedodera-390011

), Section Officer's Select file/Branch Select file.

P. VARADARAJAN Prince Ashok Raje Gaekwad School Vadodara - 390 011. Gujarat. India.

TUSHAR BHONSLE Manager rince Ashokraje Gaekwad School Vadodara - 390 011, Gujarat, India.



CERTIFICATE

Certified that subject to following conditions the Government of Gujarat has no objection to Rani Devyaniraje Gaekwae Trust, Dist. Vadodara, being considered for affiliation to Central Board Of Secondary Education (CBSE) New Delhi for Prince Ashokraje Gaekwad School, Manjalpur, Vadodara (Std XI to XII) English Medium)

The proposed school shall not admit students studying in secondary schools of State Government or the Schools grant-in-aided by the State Government.

Admissions to the proposed school shall in no way effect directly or indirectly to the above mentioned schools. If the school will be closed or will be running in loss, then the entire administrative and financial liabilities or any other liability shall be that of the trust and the Government will not be liable in any way.

The benefits given to the employees to the grant-in-aid school of Government of Gujarat will not be made available by the State Government to the employees of proposed school or in other words State Government shall not bear any liability in respect of the proposed school.

The proposed school shall not use the premises including staff, play ground or any movable or immovable property of any other school registered under the respective Act of State Government.

The State Government will not bear any financial or administrative responsibility of The State Government will not be responsible, if the the proposed school. school/institution breaches of any rules/norms or regulations laid down by above said

6 The institution shall have to obtain necessary permission of Government of India and other concerned authorities where it is necessary.

This NOC is valid for six months from the date of issue.

As soon as the school gets affiliation with CBSE, copy of the letter of affiliation will sent to the Gujarat Sercondary & Higher Secondary Education Board, Gandhinagar as well as Education Department of the State Government and the school will get itself registered at Gujarat Secondary & Higher Secondary Education Board. Gandhinagar

The school Shall upload their data to U-DISE System (Unified District Information

System for Education) regularly

(NILESH TRIVEDI) Deputy Secretary to the Govt. Education Department.

Govt of Gujarat

Date: 04/10/2013 Place: Gandhinagar. No.MSB-1213-708-CHH Education Department, Sachivalaya, Gandhinagar.

- The Commissioner of Schools Gandhinagar.

- The Chairman, Gujarat Secondary & Higher Secondary Education Board,, Gandhinagar.

- The Secretary Central Board of Secondary Education, Education, Shiksha Kendra 2, Community Centre Delhi-110301

- The Principal, Prince Ashokraje Gaekwad School, Dhairya Prasad Palace Compound, Lalbaug Main road, B/h Anhant Complex, Manjalpur, Vadodara 390 011

- Dy. Section Officer's Select File, Branch Select File.

Manager

nce Ashokraje Gaekwad School dodara - 390 011, Gujarat, India.

P. VARADARAJAN

Prince Ashok Raje Gaekwad School Vadodara - 390 011. Gujarat. India.